Schedule/2009 Spring

Beifang Yi MH 208D
Computer Science Department 978-542-7426

http://cs.salemstate.edu/~b_yi/ byi@salemstate.edu

Hours | Monday | Tuesday | Wednesday | Thursday Friday
8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
Usually Usually
Community In In
Service Office
12:00 11:00-12:30 (MH 208D) (MH 208D)
Office Hours
12:20—1:20/TWRF
1:00 MH 208D

Cww o ww

Office hours
till 4:00

3:00

Office hours/MH 208D
till 4:00/TWR

4:00



http://cs.salemstate.edu/~b_yi/

